o v kc wnN

Position

Chief Financial Officer
Controller

Staff Accountant

Payroll Technician
General Accounting Clerk

Accounting Technician

Other Positions Held Special District

Lompoc Hospital District
Lompoc Hospital District
Lompoc Hospital District
Lompoc Hospital District
Lompoc Hospital District

Lompoc Hospital District

Department

Accounting
Accounting
Accounting
Accounting
Accounting

Accounting

Total Wages

$207,296
$134,526
$56,404
$56,285
$38,713
$15,754



