	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Financial Officer		Lompoc Hospital District	Accounting	\$207,296
2.	Controller		Lompoc Hospital District	Accounting	\$134,526
3.	Staff Accountant		Lompoc Hospital District	Accounting	\$56,404
4.	Payroll Technician		Lompoc Hospital District	Accounting	\$56,285
5.	General Accounting Clerk		Lompoc Hospital District	Accounting	\$38,713
6.	Accounting Technician		Lompoc Hospital District	Accounting	\$15,754